
KURIKKA/JALASJÄRVI 18.4.2022
pk 25 tikkaa Järj. Jalasjärven Tikka ry.

päivitetty 18.4.2022 klo 21.40

MM

1. Kokko Pekka KjT 41 36 46 38 40 201

2. Leskinen Veikko JaTi 36 44 40 37 40 197

3. Fischer Jussi ÄST 39 39 38 42 33 191

4. Mäkinen Mauno JaTi 30 44 39 36 34 183

MA

1. Moilanen Markku ITK 44 38 38 46 40 206

2. Noukkala Marko ÄST 39 41 38 37 35 190

3. Holma Raimo ÄST 31 33 39 39 38 180

4. Varsaluoma Tommi ITK 28 36 34 32 40 170

5. Mäkinen Mikko JaTi 27 37 33 37 34 168

MB

1. Lehtiniemi Aimo MieTi 33 32 38 42 28 173

2. Välimäki Markku KjT 32 37 33 32 38 172

3. Heinola Esko JaTi 29 32 34 29 41 165

4. Uitto Jukka KjT 32 31 38 34 24 159

5. Keskinen Juhani ITK 28 26 22 28 40 144

MC

1. Lahtinen Kari Y-ST 36 35 39 35 32 177

2. Luuri Rauno ITK 35 30 32 31 28 156

3. Järventausta Jari Y-ST 34 34 22 30 28 148

4. Hietakangas Markku JaTi 28 35 28 30 26 147

5. Mäkynen Onni JaTi 34 24 36 21 22 137

6. Kallio Lauri ÄST 25 31 32 18 28 134

7. Oijennus Asko KjT 25 28 21 27 29 130

8. Savioja Heikki ITK 39 26 24 17 4 110

9. Keisala Reijo JaTi 14 25 22 24 20 105

10. Siirilä Seppo ATi 19 21 11 11 15 77

11. Koivisto Johannes ITK 18 16 12 7 9 62

12. Tikkalahti Juhani ITK 0 10 7 9 11 37

NA

1. Savioja Tuula ITK 44 38 47 45 46 220

2. Tuomisto Seija JaTi 40 39 45 39 36 199

3. Mattila Merja KjT 34 36 37 42 39 188

NB

1. Hakomäki Laila ÄST 34 32 34 35 42 177

2. Riutta Helena ÄST 35 33 31 38 30 167

3. Mäkiviita Juulia JaTi 34 30 38 33 29 164

4. Männikkö Pirjo JaTi 28 27 41 30 22 148

NC

1. Kaihlamäki Mailis JaTi 36 32 36 39 27 170

2. Nieminen Niina TarTS 35 27 30 30 35 157 1x10

3. Niemi Heli TarTS 27 35 32 32 31 157 2x9

4. Siirilä Raili ATi 20 26 26 32 37 141

5. Järvensivu Sari ÄST 27 22 31 23 25 128

6. Ojala Seija ITK 21 29 28 27 19 124

7. Holma Anne ÄST 21 30 24 22 25 122

NuB

1. Ojala Minttu JaTi 7 12 22 18 23 82

2. Heinola Eemeli JaTi 5 5 5 14 9 38



Joukkueet

Miehet

1. JaTi 713

Mäkinen Mauno 183

Heinola Esko 165

Mäkinen Mikko 168

Leskinen Veikko 197

2. ÄST 695

Holma Raimo 180

Fischer Jussi 191

Kallio Lauri 134

Noukkala Marko 190

3. ITK 676

Varsaluoma Tommi 170

Moilanen Markku 206

Keskinen Juhani 144

Luuri Rauno 156

4. KjT 662

Kokko Pekka 201

Välimäki Markku 172

Oijennus Asko 130

Uitto Jukka 159

Naiset

1. JaTi 533

Mäkiviita Juulia 164

Kaihlamäki Mailis 170

Tuomisto Seija 199

2. ÄST 472

Hakomäki Laila 177

Riutta Helena 167

Järvensivu Sari 128



KURIKKA/JALASJÄRVI 18.4.2022
pk 125 tikkaa Järj. Jalasjärven Tikka ry.

MM

1. Kokko Pekka KjT 203 214 214 213 201 1045

2. Leskinen Veikko JaTi 200 205 206 197 192 1000

3. Mäkinen Mauno JaTi 173 194 196 184 191 938

4. Fischer Jussi ÄST 181 183 193 188 189 934

MA

1. Noukkala Marko ÄST 184 188 201 191 184 948

2. Mäkinen Mikko JaTi 207 172 183 190 181 933

3. Moilanen Markku ITK 171 186 187 193 192 929

4. Varsaluoma Tommi ITK 170 185 190 189 184 918

5. Holma Raimo ÄST 176 190 182 178 182 908

MB

1. Peltola Kai TarTS 184 169 167 191 180 891

2. Lehtiniemi Aimo MieTi 164 177 178 193 175 887

3. Uitto Jukka KjT 172 193 177 164 162 868 1x45

4. Heinola Esko JaTi 169 168 174 178 179 868 1x43

5. Keskinen Juhani ITK 171 135 163 176 182 827

MC

1. Lahtinen Kari Y-ST 173 174 169 189 159 864

2. Kallio Lauri ÄST 151 176 140 160 178 805

3. Järventausta Jari Y-ST 134 158 166 144 161 763

4. Oijennus Asko KjT 139 156 159 135 163 752

5. Luuri Rauno ITK 131 161 140 135 145 712

6. Savioja Heikki ITK 91 102 101 109 140 543 2x35

7. Keisala Reijo JaTi 118 83 104 128 110 543 1x31

8. Siirilä Seppo ATi 110 91 107 103 100 511

9. Tikkalahti Juhani ITK 96 84 69 84 80 413

10. Koivisto Johannes ITK 68 68 47 46 54 283

NA

1. Tuomisto Seija JaTi 207 196 202 211 211 1027

2. Savioja Tuula ITK 201 206 198 203 208 1016

3. Mattila Merja KjT 191 202 188 179 191 951

NB

1. Hakomäki Laila ÄST 174 173 183 194 181 905

2. Männikkö Pirjo JaTi 162 181 194 184 181 902

3. Riutta Helena ÄST 166 188 185 166 183 888

4. Mäkiviita Juulia JaTi 161 160 174 144 148 787

NC

1. Niemi Heli TarTS 156 166 169 174 175 840

2. Nieminen Niina TarTS 171 154 152 160 166 803

3. Holma Anne ÄST 137 143 177 175 165 797

4. Järvensivu Sari ÄST 137 145 160 172 135 749

5. Kaihlamäki Mailis JaTi 142 144 157 162 127 732

6. Siirilä Raili ATi 151 138 144 149 146 728

7. Ojala Seija ITK 124 116 120 135 128 623

NuB

1. Ojala Minttu JaTi 59 65 71 67 93 355



Joukkueet

Miehet

1. JaTi 749

Mäkinen Mauno 173

Heinola Esko 169

Mäkinen Mikko 207

Leskinen Veikko 200

2. ÄST 692

Holma Raimo 176

Fischer Jussi 181

Kallio Lauri 151

Noukkala Marko 184

3. ITK 643

Varsaluoma Tommi 170

Moilanen Markku 171

Keskinen Juhani 171

Luuri Rauno 131

Naiset

1. JaTi 510

Mäkiviita Juulia 161

Kaihlamäki Mailis 142

Tuomisto Seija 207

2. ÄST 477

Hakomäki Laila 174

Riutta Helena 166

Holma Anne 137

Jalasjärven Tikka kiittää kaikkia mukana olleita!


